FIRST NAME
CAMILO
MELISSA
STEPHANIE
JACOB
LYNDSEY
MAGGIE
JEREMY
ELI

ABBY
RYAN
TIMOTHY
RACHEL
DAVIS
DON

TOM
MICHAELA
KATHY
NICK
ANGELA
ROB

LISA
HAILEY
BRIAN
ADRIANA
BRANDON
VARSHA
CHRIS
DANTE
LIANA
CHUCK
JOANNA
ALAN
KATHY
JOHN

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ataonline.com

2017 WORLD EXPO Rank Testing

LITTLE ROCK, AR

LAST NAME
GONZALEZ
KRAKOW
PATULLO
WOLLMAN
BERRY
BOYNE
CHAUNCEY
COMBS
CRIPPS
DAUGHERTY
GILBERT
HODGINS
HOEFELMEYER
HOEFELMEYER
HOWARD
HUBER
HUMES
HURLEY
HURTADO
HUTTON
HYNEK
KOZMA
KRAUS
LIVENGOOD
MCMAHON
MENON
PARKS
PESCE
ROYCE
SHARP
SMITH
VESTER
WOLF
AUGENSTEIN

ATA#

1212-50941
1110-41068
1008-26827
1203-05504
0710-39650
0710-38742
0307-22744
0501-00720
0804-08836
0509-36085
0902-06768
0408-29984
0603-61519
0611-98152
0502-07322
0410-38906
0405-20492
1005-12227
0604-69021
0706-31179
0308-31274
0410-37323
0611-98693
0905-12039
0308-27058
0707-26367
1508-31673
0804-13797
0205-20466
9612-27475
0708-26957
0412-47312
0512-49684
0810-36042

RANK
2RB
2DB
2DB
2DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB

NEW RANK

2DB

No Change
3DB

3DB

No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
4DB

Testing Date: June 23, 2017



FIRST NAME

CHANCE
ANDREW
RANDY
ZACH
WESLEY
QUINTON
MICHAEL
PAIGE
ELA
AARON
STEPHEN
ANDY

BERNADETTE

TANA
PATRICK
JOSHUA
TESHAN
EDUARDA
KEELY
BRYANT
JEAN
DANIEL
PARKER
CONNIE
RAY
KRISTOFER
JACALLYN
CYNDL
DANIEL
CHRISTINE
SYDNEY
MICHAEL
KAMI

IAN

ATA MARTIAL ARTS
ATA International Headquarters

ataonline.com

2017 WORLD EXPO Rank Testing

LITTLE ROCK, AR

LAST NAME
BALLARD
BECK
BERTA
BORROMEO
BOYNE
BRADLEY
BROWN I
CASTELA
CHAVEZ
DELGADO
DETERS
DOLL
DUBOIS
DUPAUL
DUPAUL
EVERS
FERNANDO
FERRAZ
FISCHBACH
FLORES
FORNEY
FORTENBERRY
GEORGE
GLAVE
GLAVE
GUERRERO
GUNZENHAUSER
HALE
HELLIGE
HENDERSON
HIRSCHKORN
HOWARD
JOHNSON
KLEIN

ATA#

0907-19582
9006-08113
0803-05469
0204-13698
0306-23570
1004-09309
0201-00950
0511-54347
0604-66391
0803-16399
9710-22167
0508-28888
9911-31061
0611-14941
9501-03239
0412-47153
0312-44093
0003-19379
0504-26893
9805-12194
0512-50246
1406-13989
0706-20161
0902-45581
9705-08948
0901-22175
9912-33329
0806-16966
9903-06275
0212-45983
0311-40460
0603-60504
0610-95109
0510-38236

RANK
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB

NEW RANK
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB

Testing Date: June 23, 2017



FIRST NAME

MAGGIE
CHRIS
KYLE
ANNA
CURTIS
ABHISHEK
VIRGINIA
JOEY
JAKOB
PATRICIA
BRIAN
JAMES
CRAIG
DOROTHY
SCHUYLER
ANJELICA
JARED
PAUL
EVAN
STEVE
EVAN
JORDAN
DAVID
JANET
MUJAHID
SHELBY
JAMES
SAMANTHA
HECTOR
XUAN-MAI
JT
LESLIE
CARLOS
HELEN

ATA MARTIAL ARTS
ATA International Headquarters

ataonline.com

2017 WORLD EXPO Rank Testing

LITTLE ROCK, AR

LAST NAME
KLINGENSMITH
KOSTIELNEY
KURTZ

LEE

LONG
MATANGE
MCARTOR
MCDONOUGH
MICHAELIS
MILLS
MOBERLY
MONROE
MORGAN
MORRIS
O'MALLEY
ORSINI
RANALLI
RESURRECCION
RIPPIN

RIZZO
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
SABREE
SCOTT
SIMMS
STEVENS
TORRES
TRAN
TUNGETT
VARGAS
VAZQUEZ

VO

ATA#

0503-23228
0710-36657
9810-23863
0510-37625
0602-60138
0507-27600
0510-38450
0602-58102
0708-27469
0410-39903
0109-30447
0310-34593
0805-15728
0001-02236
0504-12659
0501-00293
0308-29439
0812-45578
0810-35483
0612-14173
0411-44774
0206-18984
0110-37754
9802-02622
0704-11472
0402-03614
0706-20225
0402-04036
0606-83167
0508-32258
0710-44500
0306-18742
0811-48390
0808-26607

RANK
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB

NEW RANK
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB

Testing Date: June 23, 2017



FIRST NAME
JAY
LINDSEY
JESSE
GREG

TIM
MELYNDA
ANDREW CASEY
WILLIAM
MARISSA
MICHAEL
KARYN
ASHLEY
JENNIFER
CHRISTY
CARLOS
DEEDEE
NOEL
SHARON
DONNA
BRIAN
DANTE
JAN
RONNIE
JOSH
ALFREDO
JOHN
MICHAEL
LIZBETH
MATTHEW
CHRIS
DOUGLAS
FE

MARK
GABRIELLE

ATA MARTIAL ARTS
ATA International Headquarters

ataonline.com

2017 WORLD EXPO Rank Testing

LITTLE ROCK, AR

LAST NAME
VONDRA
WAKAYAMA
WARD
WILSON
BRAMBLETT
CORDRY
DAVIS

FORD
FULKERSON
GALLAGHER
GRAFF

HILL
HOOVER
JACKSON
LEONI
MATHIS
MENDOZA
MOBERLY
PALMISANO
PETERSON
RODI
RUBSAM
STRINGER
UHLIG

WON

WYEK JR.
YOUNG

AHN
BARKER
BLACK
BOWMAN
BRINKLEY
CANCINO
CASTER

ATA#
0904-17423
0504-15226
0604-67458
0605-73981
0103-16080
0203-06979
9907-18584
8010-7190
8505-07227
0106-19351
0306-19327
0511-52242
9708-17193
0112-43430
0309-33275
9808-16559
0310-33161
9304-05807
0307-23282
8710-15900
0409-35296
9812-28177
9407-13764
9503-05060
0402-53124
8604-05331
1704-09776
0408-43007
1606-22638
0410-46352
9204-05119
0410-36633
9607-15678
0005-10896

RANK
3DB
3DB
3DB
3DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB

NEW RANK
4DB

4DB

4DB

4DB

No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
5DB

5DB

5DB

5DB

5DB

5DB

5DB

Testing Date: June 23, 2017



FIRST NAME
SHAWN
JULIO
JOHN
BRIAN
Dr.S. DRU
MICHELLE
OMAR
GUSTAVO
JOE
GUADALUPE
BERLIN
JOSIAH
HOLLY
RISSA
ANTHONY
DAVID
BRIAN
RAUL
BRUNO
JOHNNIE
TODD
ANDREW
ADAM
NUNO
FERNANDO
JOSE
GAYLE
ANTHONY
ANTHONY T.
RICHARD
SUE
LUCINDA
ADLER
JENNIFER

ATA MARTIAL ARTS
ATA International Headquarters

ataonline.com

2017 WORLD EXPO Rank Testing

LITTLE ROCK, AR

LAST NAME
COXE

DIDIO
ENGELMANN
EVANS
FORRESTER
GLASSBURNER
GONZALEZ
GUILLERMONI
HALPIN
HEALEY
HERRERA
HUNT
JOHNSON
KILAR
LINNABERY
LOGSDON
LOPEZ

MEZA
MIGNACO
MORRIS
NADEAU
NAVARRO llI
PALMIOTTO
PATRICIO
PEREIRA
RAIGAN
RANDALL
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
SANDFORT
SANDOVAL
SCHEER
SIMPSON

ATA#

8605-07726
0510-40831
0202-01764
9906-18958
0504-16433
0404-15320
0209-34890
9709-20524
9711-24251
9603-05073
0011-32764
1007-21766
9504-08205
0107-22194
9106-07538
9410-21413
0009-25491
0602-03122
0705-19397
8410-12426
0008-22531
9905-11118
9606-13825
9807-30588
1010-36071
1010-36069
0401-01183
9708-18149
9705-10379
0110-37751
0503-09783
9410-20092
0101-01026
0206-19229

RANK
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB

NEW RANK
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB

Testing Date: June 23, 2017



FIRST NAME

SHAUN
ERIK
SHANNON
JONATHAN
RODNEY
EMILY
SCOTT
ROBERT
PARKE
TIFFANY
JIM

SUSAN
LYN

COoDY
SOUNGHUN
SHANE
RAFAEL
ROBERT
ANDREW
MATTHEW
FERMIN
SOON
THERESA
CELESTINO
RICARDO
MELANIE
SETH
JARRYD
NATALIA
RODOLPHO
MICHAEL
PATRICIA
CARSON
COoDY

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ataonline.com

2017 WORLD EXPO Rank Testing

LITTLE ROCK, AR

LAST NAME
SIMPSON
SMITH
STROUSE
THORNTON
VILLALBA
WATTS
WESTON
WILCOX
WYANT
CHANDLER
DRESKLER
FELLER
GEARIETY
GUzz0

LEE

RAHN
RAIMONDI
REYNA
WAUGH
WILSON
ALMIRON
ALVAREZ
ANDERSON
ARGUDIN
AYALA
BIRKY
BIRKY
BOYD
BUSCA
CAVENATTI
CHATURANTABUT
CHURCH
CLEWS
COLEMAN

ATA#

0309-28259
0312-41896
9912-31559
0508-28908
0409-35311
0308-33438
0306-19328
0704-12681
0409-37790
9105-06578
9812-31228
9602-04100
8704-06953
9806-20321
1405-09839
9204-05156
8703-09717
8808-09862
8810-12691
9711-26207
8810-13463
9907-18078
9712-29257
9912-31694
9610-30834
9407-15228
9710-22475
9503-06074
0011-32043
0304-49670
0406-20732
9602-02758
9701-00299
9307-13486

RANK
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
4DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB

NEW RANK
5DB

5DB

5DB

5DB

5DB

5DB

5DB

5DB

5DB

No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

6DB

Testing Date: June 23, 2017



FIRST NAME

ROBERT
RICARDO
KARRA
MARK
CHAD
REGIS LUIZ
CHIHO
AARON
MIGUEL
SCOTT
ROBERT J
OSCAR
JAKE
DONALD
JEFF
JOEY
KENNY
RONALD
SIMINA
MARK
CIEL

IAN
EVAN
MARK
CRAIG
TOM
JEHONG
RANDY
NEIL
GONZALO
GAVIN
GUSTAVO
EDUARDO
JARED

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ataonline.com

2017 WORLD EXPO Rank Testing

LAST NAME

CREED

FERNANDEZ

GARCIA
GILBRIDE
HILL
JOCHIMS
LEE

LEE
LOUREIRO
MAGDYCZ
MAKOWSKI
MARBAN
MARCUS
MAY JR.
MIKULAK
OVERBY
OVERBY
RICH

RYCKENBUSCH

SAWYER
SOLWAZI
THOKAR
TURNER
WEBB
WOLFEL
DOLAN
PARK
SEARS
BEISEL IlI
CABRERA
ESPINOSA
GAVILAN
GONZALEZ
HEALEY

LITTLE ROCK, AR

ATA#

0402-13157
0409-35299
0204-12848
9405-09964
8806-08092
9510-31312
1606-14795
8306-05969
9204-05482
881216240
9302-05072
0409-35309
9808-30135
9006-07548
9612-29734
9410-21405
9408-16770
9406-13122
9910-26938
9507-14438
9506-14280
9612-30515
0004-15687
9108-09887
9205-06716
8402-02107
1012-40382
8406-06484
8610-19006
9201-28971
8907-08403
8708-17097
8807-08283
8712-19618

RANK
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
5DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB

NEW RANK

6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
6DB
No Change
No Change
No Change
7DB
7DB
7DB
7DB
7DB
7DB

Testing Date: June 23, 2017
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ataonline.com

2017 WORLD EXPO Rank Testing

LITTLE ROCK, AR

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
LARRY HITT

MARC JOUAN
SUSAN MCFARLAND
CASEY MIHALEK

TIM PLAID
JOSHUA SEGAL
CLAUDIO SOTOMAYOR
PHIL STORNIOLO
LAURIE SWANSON
LAURA ZANT
DWAYNE DENDY
DAVID KOWKABANY
KENNETH CHURCH
RICHARD HARMAN
MICHAEL KASSEBAUM
MARK PROSSER
SHANE SANDERS

ATA # RANK NEW RANK
8711-17948 6DB 7DB
8908-10868 6DB 7DB
8912-15024 6DB 7DB
8804-03956 6DB 7DB
9405-10167 6DB 7DB
9111-14523 6DB 7DB
8912-16273 6DB 7DB
9010-13897 6DB 7DB
8511-17937 6DB 7DB
8402-00667 6DB 7DB
8702-02360 7DB No Change
8603-03209 7DB No Change
8408-09634 7DB 8DB
8703-04014 7DB 8DB
8412-15691 7DB 8DB
8407-08807 7DB 8DB
8702-02508 7DB 8DB

GRAND MASTER |.H. LEE
9TH DEGREE BLACK BELT

DAE SAH-BOO NIM

GRAND MASTER WILLIAM G. CLARK
9TH DEGREE BLACK BELT
MASTERS COUNCIL

CHIEF MASTER MAL KUN LEE
8TH DEGREE BLACK BELT
CHAIRMAN OF MASTERS COUNCIL

CHIEF MASTER MICHAEL F. CARUSO
8TH DEGREE BLACK BELT
MASTERS COUNCIL

GRAND MASTER GYUNG KUN LEE
9TH DEGREE BLACK BELT
MASTERS COUNCIL

CHIEF MASTER ROBERT L. JAGER
8TH DEGREE BLACK BELT
MASTERS COUNCIL

CHIEF MASTER CESAR C. OZUNA
8TH DEGREE BLACK BELT
MASTERS COUNCIL

Testing Date: June 23, 2017





